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Position

Art Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Grade 1 Teacher

Grade 1 Teacher

Grade 2 Teacher

Grade 3 ELA/SS Teacher

Grade 3 Math/Science Teacher

Grade 4 ELA/SS Teacher

Grade 4 Math/Science Teacher

Grade 5 ELA/SS Teacher

Grade 5 Math/Science Teacher

Grade 6 ELA/SS Teacher

Grade 6 Math/Science Teacher

Grade 7/8 ELA Teacher

Grade 7/8 Math Teacher

Grade 7/8 Science Teacher

Grade 7/8 Social Studies Teacher
Grade Kindergarten Teacher

Grade Kindergarten Teacher

Head Custodian

Human Resources Director/Admin Asst to Superintendent
Information Technology Director
Library Media Teacher

Music Teacher

Music/Band Teacher

Physical Education and Health Teacher
Physical Education and Health Teacher
PreSchool Teacher

Principal

Reading Specialist K-8

Reading Specialist K-8

School Committee Confidential Secretary
School Nurse Teacher

School Secretary/Admin Asst to Principal
School Social Worker

Spanish Teacher (.6)

21-22 Salary
$86,016
$44,532
$44,532
$86,016
$87,348
$84,430
$86,016
$87,348
$86,016
$87,348
$87,348
$50,602
$86,016
$86,016
$86,942
$87,348
$71,360
$86,016
$86,942
$86,016
$58,390
$63,672

$101,935
$73,872
$67,545
$52,290
$84,430
$86,942
$70,057
$124,480
$86,942
$86,942
$26.01 per hour
$87,348
$57,604
$86,942
$28,454



Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Superintendent

Teacher Assistants
Technology Teacher (.4)

¥
Wilh McMah bh 1
ur-ivic. on 2Cchoo.
EAGLES: >
28 Commons — P.O. Box 178
Little Compton, Rl 02837-0178
Telephone: (401) 592- 0363

Fax: (401) 635 -9596
www.lcsd.k12.ri.us

$84,430
$84,430
$84,430
$80,726

$20.86 per hour

$28,544



