

28 Commons – P.O. Box 178 Little Compton, RI 02837-0178 Telephone: (401) 592- 0363 Fax: (401) 635 –9596 www.lcsd.k12.ri.us

Position	21-22 Salary
Art Teacher	\$86,016
Custodian	\$44,532
Custodian	\$44,532
Grade 1 Teacher	\$86,016
Grade 1 Teacher	\$87,348
Grade 2 Teacher	\$84,430
Grade 3 ELA/SS Teacher	\$86,016
Grade 3 Math/Science Teacher	\$87,348
Grade 4 ELA/SS Teacher	\$86,016
Grade 4 Math/Science Teacher	\$87,348
Grade 5 ELA/SS Teacher	\$87,348
Grade 5 Math/Science Teacher	\$50,602
Grade 6 ELA/SS Teacher	\$86,016
Grade 6 Math/Science Teacher	\$86,016
Grade 7/8 ELA Teacher	\$86,942
Grade 7/8 Math Teacher	\$87,348
Grade 7/8 Science Teacher	\$71,360
Grade 7/8 Social Studies Teacher	\$86,016
Grade Kindergarten Teacher	\$86,942
Grade Kindergarten Teacher	\$86,016
Head Custodian	\$58,390
Human Resources Director/Admin Asst to Superintendent	\$63,672
Information Technology Director	\$101,935
Library Media Teacher	\$73,872
Music Teacher	\$67,545
Music/Band Teacher	\$52,290
Physical Education and Health Teacher	\$84,430
Physical Education and Health Teacher	\$86,942
PreSchool Teacher	\$70,057
Principal	\$124,480
Reading Specialist K-8	\$86,942
Reading Specialist K-8	\$86,942
School Committee Confidential Secretary	\$26.01 per hour
School Nurse Teacher	\$87,348
School Secretary/Admin Asst to Principal	\$57,604
School Social Worker	\$86,942
Spanish Teacher (.6)	\$28,454



28 Commons – P.O. Box 178 Little Compton, RI 02837-0178 Telephone: (401) 592- 0363 Fax: (401) 635 –9596 www.lcsd.k12.ri.us

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Superintendent
Teacher Assistants
Technology Teacher (.4)

\$84,430 \$84,430 \$84,430 \$80,726 \$20.86 per hour \$28,544